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212 Trofeo Edil C

Elenco Iscritti

TEAM HOPPLA’ PETROLI

FIRENZE

BELTRAMI TSA ARGON 18

TRECOLLI

abhwN =

MESSIERI FRANCESCO

TRONCONI MARTINO
ROSA MASSIMO
GIANNELLI GABRIELE
DOTTI OTTAVIO

COLPACK

48
49
50
51
52
53

DEBENEDETTI DAVIDE
TAROZZI MANUELE
BERTAINA MICHELE
CANCARINI ANDREA
PLEBANI DAVIDE
OLIVERO ENRICO

- 20O 0~NO®

- O

SARTOR FEDERICO
NEGRENTE MARCO
FEDELI ALESSANDRO
SOBRERO MATTEO
ZACCANTI FILIPPO
PADUN MARK

CHAMBERY CYCLISME

FORMATION

ASD CICLISTICA
MALMANTILE

54
55
56
57
58

DANES LEO

FALOCI ENZO
PARET-PEINTRE AURELII
PIGEON HUGO
DOLEATTO AURELIEN

12
13
14
15
16
17

IANNELLI GIOVANNI
PUCCIONI DARIO
ALLORI MANUEL
PUGI GIANNI
SQUILLONI LUCA
LA TERRA PIRRE’ G.

CIPOLLINI ISEO

SERRATURE RIME ASD

ALTOPACK - EPPELA COPPI

59
60
61
62
63
64

GRECHI GIACOMO
BRESCIANINI NICOLO’
CESARO ANDREA
CESARO NICOLA
FURLAN MATTEO
RANIERI MARCO

18
19
20
21
22
23

COLONNA YURI
PERNA SIMONE
FUGGIANO ROCCO A.
DI MAIOLO ANTONIO
PESSOTTO YURI
SZELAG GRACJAN

CONTINENTAL CYCLING

TEAM DADENSKA

E »)
ﬁGRUPPO
SPORTIVO
VIRTUS
COLLE (M(MHI‘O
GALLINA COLOSIO | TEAM PALAZZAGO AMARU
EUROFEED ASD 140 NECCI MIRKO
94 BRUGNA ALESSIO 141 GRODZICKI CEZARY
95 RADICE RAFFAELE 142 COLNAGHI ANDREA
96 GIULIANI GIACOMO 143 COLNAGHI DAVIDE
97 BRESCIANI 144 PREVITERA ANDREA
ALESSANDRO 145 RIABUSHENKO
98 MULTARI MANUEL ALEKSANDR
99 CALZAFERRI THOMAS
U.S. F. COPPI GAZZERA
GAVARDO BI&ESSE VIDEEA
CARRERA TECMOR 146 BEDESCHI FILIPPO
100 COLOMBO RAUL 147 ALBONI ALESSANDRO
101 CALVI DAVIDE 148 GANDIN STEFANO
102 ORLANDI FEDERICO 149 BORGO MARCO
103 LOGICA ENRICO 150 BARBATO NICOLO’
104 PICCOT MICHEL
105 MORO STEFANO UC MONACO
151 FEELEY DAIRE
GAZPROM RUSVELO U23 | 152 DELCO’ LORENZO
106 KULIKOVSKII 153 GERRITS BEN
ALEKSANDR 154 RIVERA BRANDON
107 CHERKASOV NIKOLAY 155 VENINGA BENJAMIN
108 MARKOV DMITRIY 156 VAGA KRISTO
109 RIKUNOV PETR

110
111

RAZUMOV NIKITA
KOBERNIAK EVGENY

UNIEURO TREVIGIANI-

HEMUS 1896

ASD GENERAL STORE
BOTTOLI ZARDINI

RUCIGAJ ZIGA
FINKST TILEN
GROSELJ MATIC
PENKO IZIDOR
POGACAR TADEJ
JERMAN ZIGA

GSC VIRIS MASERATI

24
25
26
27
28
29

HMOUDDAN ZAKARIA
SCARONI CRISTIAN
BALDO MATTIA

TOMIO GIACOMO
PADOVAN MIRCO
ZANDOMENEGHI SIMONE

CONTINENTAL TEAM WSA

GREENLIFE

112
113
114
115
116
117

BERTONE FILIPPO
FRANCO CARLO
MURGANO MARCO
RAGGIO LUCA
GARAVAGLIA GIACOMO
VLASOV ALEKSANDR

KONTENT-DKSI

157
158
159

160

161
162

CACCIOTTA ANDREA
MOLTENI MARCO
TIVANI PEREZ
NICOLAS

VEGA MERODIO
SERGIO

VIEL MATTIA

MITEV KRISTIYAN

ASTANA CITY TEAM

30
31

33
34
35

AKHMETOV GALYM
GORBUSHIN ILYA
KUZMIN ANTON
NATAROQOV YURIY
PRONSKIY VADIM
SATLIKOV MAXIM

71
72
73
74
75
76

DALLINGER CHRISTIAN
FRIEDRICH MARCO
IRENDORFER MORITZ
KOLB STEFAN
KOPFAUF MARKUS
SALZMANN JODOK

CYCLING TEAM TULA

118
119
120
121

122
123

PEAK BARNABAS
SZOLLOSI FEDENC
SZARKA GERGELY
SZENTPETERI
ANDRAS
ISTLSTEKKER ZSOLT
BEREGSZASZI BENCE

UNO-X HYDROGEN
DEVELOPMENT

AUSTRALIA NATIONAL
TEAM

77
78
79
80

81

ILICHEV NIKOLAI
MOSIN SERGEI
NEKRASOV DENIS
PROSTOKISHIN
ANDREY

SUKHOV MAKSIM

ZALF EUROMOBIL
DESIREE FIOR

163
164
165

166
167

ABRAHAMSEN JONAS
SLEEN JONAS
RUDLAND HANS
KRISTIAN

ULLEBOE SEDRIK
KULSET KRISTIAN

36

38
39
40
41

HAMILTON LUCAS
HINDLEY JAI
JENNER SAMUEL
STORER MICHAEL
STANNARD ROBERT
SWEENY HARRISON

DIMENSION DATA FOR

QHUBEKA CONTINENTAL

124
125
126
127
128
129

ROCCHETTI FILIPPO
LUCCA RICCARDO
PASCOTTO DARIO
GATTO LUCA
BREDA NICOLA
CONCI NICOLA

VELO CLUB CREMONESE

GUERCIOTTI

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE

42
43
44

46
47

BRAYBROOKE ALEX
BRUN HUGO
JOLIBERT CLEMENT
MALDONADO DYLAN
MARTIN HUGO
SCHMITZ IVAN

82
83
84
85
86
87

ARERUYA JOSEPH
CHOKRI EL MEHDI
DE BOD STEFAN
DLAMINI NICHOLAS
MUGISHA SAMUEL
WELDU HAFETAB

OVERALL CYCLING TEAM |

168
169
170

171
172
173

VALSECCHI MATTEO
BIANCHI SAMUELE
PEDRONI ANDREA
YURI

ROSTOVTSEV SERGEI
WEGIERSKI PAWEL
PISKUNOV MAKSIM

EQUIPEE EXPLOIT
GOOMAH BIKES

130
131
132
133
134
135

CORBETTA NICOLO’
LIMONE LUCA
AFFATICATI LORENZO
MICHELETTI ANDRA
VERGALLITO LUCA
HARAKHAVIK

ULADZIMIR

VELO CLUB MENDRISIO

88
89
90
91

93

BALLABIO GIACOMO
BELLIA MATTEO
SCHNEITER JOAB
BALLET ALEXANDRE
STUDER MATTHIAS
GUEX QUINTIN

S.C VALLE SERIANA -

CENE

174
175
176
177
178

KOTARO ONO
BASSI GUIDO
BOTTA DAVIDE
CAIROLI LUCA
PIFFARETTI

ALESSANDRO

179

RINALDI NICHOLAS

136
137
138
139

CATTANEO SIMONE
ZANCHI DAVID
FIENI MASSIMO
YATSKU VITALY

ZAPPI RACING TEAM

180
181
182
183
184
185

AULD SCOTT
DAVEY JAMES
BILLYARD JACK
DOUBLE PAUL
HARDY BEN
DODLYE OWEN



